RUBYOS



Cocktails

Hey Ruby - vodka, watermelon and coconut topped with lemonade
Kir royale - sparkling wine with a splash of creme de cassis

Bellini - mango nectar topped with bubbles

Mimosa - orange juice topped with bubbles

Lemon gimlet - gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime
Espresso martini - captain morgan's, kahlua, caramel and espresso
French fox - absolut vanilla, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice
Margarita - cuervo tequila, triple sec, lime and a salt rim

Negroni - gin, campari and sweet vermouth

Sangarita - tainted with red wine, salt rim, tequila, lime juice

Lychee slam - lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur

Passionfruit mojito - mint & lime shaken with white rum and passionfruit
pulp topped with soda.

Rubyos pimm's cup - pimm's, apple schnapps, elderflower, shaken with
lemon juice, lemonade.

Virtuous (alcohol free)

Watermelon spritz - watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with
soda

Summer blossom - apple and elderflower shaken with lemon and

20.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

20.0

11.0

11.0

Spirits

Vodka

absolut

Archie Rose Original
Beluga

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Gin

Adelaide Hills 78 degree
Archie Rose Signature Dry
Bombay sapphire
Botanist Gin

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Hendrick's

Hayman's Sloe

Manly Coastal Citrus
Monkey 47

N° 3 London Gin
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

West Winds Plum

West Winds Sabre

Rum

Bacardi

Appleton Estate
Captain Morgan spiced
Goslings Black Seal
Havana 7yo

Ron Matsudo 15yo

Ron Zacapa 23

12
n
1.5
12.5

13.5
13.5
1.5
14
14.5
14.5
13.5
10
13.5
15
14
10
12
14
1

12
10.5
12.5
15

AN

Tequila

jose cuervo

El Jimador Reposado
1800 Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
llegal Mezcal Reposado

Bourbon/Rye
Basil Hayden 8yo
Blanton's Original
Canadian Club
Jim Beam
Maker's Mark 46
Saazerac Rye

10
13
14
15
15

14.5
13.5
i

9

12
15

Whiskey - Single Malt / Blended

Ardbeg 10yo

The Balvenie 12yo
DoubleWood

Clynelish 14
Dalwhinnie 15
Glenmorangie Original
Highland Park 12
Johnnie Walker red

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Laphroaig 10
Macallan 12
Red Breast 12
Roe & Coe

Brandy / Cognac
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

16
16

16
16
12
14

9

12
16.5
19
20
i

12.5
13.5



White
Aperitifs \ Digestifs
Liqueurs

Amaro Montenegro
Aperol

Baileys

Campari

Chambord
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow
Dom benedictine
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Francoli Grappa Moscato

Frangelico

Grand marnier

kahlua

limoncello

Mozart Dark Chocolate
Nocello

Pimms

Sambucca

10
10
I

10
10

O O

10

6

Beers

Little creatures pale ale
James Squire 150 Lashes
Asahi Super Dry

White rabbit dark ale
Corona

Cascade premium light
Carlton Zero

Hillbilly apple cider

Soft drinks & juices

coca cola, coke zero,

lemonade, lemon lime bitters

juices - apple, orange,
cranberry

Sparkling Water Btl
Gls 2.5

10
9.5
9.5
i
9.5

10

5

5

Sparkling 150m 250ml 750ml
NV  Chevalier blanc de France 13 49
blanc

Delicate sparkling with a charming touch of fruitiness

Ca'di alte prosecco
DOC extra dry

Extra dry. fruity and flowery bouquet with notes of apple. on the palate, it is mouth filling, fresh,
fruity and soft.

Veneto, Italy 13 49

NV Collet v Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay,
Pinot Meunier

Champagne, FR 125

Notes of white flowers, citrus. Stone fruit such as quince, apple, crisp pear as well as white
peach. Refined wine, with a wonderful persistence in the mouth, crunchy like a thin caramel
biscuit.

White 150ml 250ml 750ml

2021 kilikanoon mort's Riesling
block

Fresh lime and tangerine on the nose, citrus fruits and hints of green apple on the palate

Clare valley, SA 49

2021 Secret garden Semillon
sauvignon blanc

Big rivers, NSW 12 20 4L

Light and fresh with flavours of lemon coming from the semillon and a tropical fruit lift from the
sauvignon blanc

2021 Amisfield

A bright and expressive nose with notes of white peach, passionfruit and pineapple. The palate
bursts with citrus, lime and a hint of blackcurrant leaf

2021 Angas & bremer

Aromas of citrus fruit and pear, the palate is clean with crisp acidity and an attractive array of
floral and fruit flavours

Sauvignon Blanc Central Otago, NZ 14 23 53

Pinot grigio Langhorne creek SA 13 21 46

2021 Voyager estate Chardonnay Margaret rivier, WA 14 23 53

Fresh, sweet citrus, white flower, nougat, perfectly balanced

2018  Francois Crochet
'Les Perroirs Sancerre'

Sauvignon Blanc Loire valley, FRA 99

A very fresh, pure and aromatic wine. This Sancerre is complex and concentrated with
gooseberry, blackcurrant leaf and hints of honey overlaid with minerality and held tightly by a

core of acidity



Pink 150ml 250ml 750ml
2020 Rose de loire France 13 21 48

Dry style, aromatic nose, with notes of strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant, of violets and english
candy

Red 150ml 250mI750ml

2020 Secret Garden Shiraz NSW 12 20 44

Full bodied, subtle oak flavours of mocha and spice

2020 Petits detours Pinot noir Languedoc, 14 23 52
France

A fine, delicate fresh nose with notes of cherry, morello cherry and sweet spices
2019 La celia eugenio bustos Malbec Mendoza, 53
Argentina

Spicy dark cherry aromas mix with plum, light vanillin cedar and dried herbs. Medium bodied
the palate has a freshly feel and is flavoured with juicy dark cherry and liquorice

2019 Ammisfield Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 119

Notes of black doris plum and dark red fruits combine with a complementary savoriness. Light
bodied, have a water-light mouthfeel and light flavour impact.

2012  San Polo Sangiovese Montalcino, IT 175
Brunello di Montalcino
DOCG

Intense ruby-red in color with garnet hues, San Polo Brunello offers classic aromas of violets,
small red berries, and more subtle notes of coffee and tobacco. It is warm and full-bodied on
the palate, with ripe, firm tannins balanced by a lively acidity, and the flavors unfold into a
long, well-rounded finish.

Red 150ml 250mI750ml

2020 Torbreck 'woodcutter's  Shiraz Barossa 65
Valley, SA

Full bodied, black cherry, ripe dark plum and spice

2018 Badiola laderas Tempranillo Rioja spain 56

Pure and precise aromas of cherries and red berries are layered with herbal notes of thyme
through to a textured palate

2019 Juniper crossing Cabernet merlot Margaret 13 21 48
River, WA

Rich ripe fruit characteristics of blackcurrant, raspberry, cherry and plum along with licks of
toasty mocha vanilla oak

2017 Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, 65
SA

Dark red berries, ripe mulberry, a hint of dark chocolate and spice

Dessert 60ml 375ml

i 9 48
Trentham estate Noble taminga Murray Darling, VIC

River Retreat Pink Moscato Murray Darling, VIC 8.5

Pedro Ximenez Sherry Spain 9.5

Dessert Cocktails

Little delight - Cointreau shaken with baileys and finished with a slice of ~ 20.0
salted chocolate

Espresso martini - captain morgan's, kahlua, caramel and espresso 20.0

Toblerone- Frangelico, vodka, kahlua, creme de cacao blended with 25.0
cream and honey

N1



