RUBYOS

Cocktails

Hey Ruby - vodka, watermelon and coconut topped with lemonade	20.0
Kir royale - sparkling wine with a splash of creme de cassis	12.0
Bellini - mango nectar topped with bubbles	12.0
Mimosa - orange juice topped with bubbles	12.0
Lemon gimlet - gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime	20.0
Espresso martini - captain morgan's, kahlua, caramel and espresso	20.0
French fox - absolut vanilla, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice	20.0
Margarita - cuervo tequila, triple sec, lime and a salt rim	20.0
Negroni - gin, campari and sweet vermouth	20.0
Sangarita - tainted with red wine, salt rim, tequila, lime juice	20.0
Lychee slam - lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur	21.0
Passionfruit mojito - mint & lime shaken with white rum and passionfruit pulp topped with soda.	21.0
Rubyos pimm's cup - pimm's, apple schnapps, elderflower, shaken with lemon juice, lemonade.	20.0
Virtuous (alcohol free)	
Watermelon spritz – watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda	11.0
Summer blossom – apple and elderflower shaken with lemon and	11.0

2

Spirits

Vodka	
absolut	9
Archie Rose Original	12
Beluga	11
Belvedere	11.5
Grey Goose	12.5
Gin	
Adelaide Hills 78 degree	13.5
Archie Rose Signature Dry	13.5
Bombay sapphire	11.5
Botanist Gin	14
Four Pillars Rare Dry	14.5
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	14.5
Hendrick's	13.5
Hayman's Sloe	10
Manly Coastal Citrus	13.5
Monkey 47	15
N° 3 London Gin	14
Tanqueray	10
Tanqueray 10	12
West Winds Plum	14
West Winds Sabre	11
Rum	
Bacardi	9
Appleton Estate	9
Captain Morgan spiced	9
Goslings Black Seal	12
Havana 7yo	10.5
Ron Matsudo 15yo	12.5
Ron Zacapa 23	15

Tamila	
Tequila	9
jose cuervo	9 10
El Jimador Reposado 1800 Anejo	13
Don Julio Blanco	14
	15
Don Julio Reposado	
Ilegal Mezcal Reposado	15
Bourbon/Rye	
Basil Hayden 8yo	14.5
Blanton's Original	13.5
Canadian Club	11
Jim Beam	9
Maker's Mark 46	12
Saazerac Rye	15
Whiskey - Single Malt / Blend	ded
Ardbeg 10yo	16
The Balvenie 12yo	16
DoubleWood	
Clynelish 14	16
Dalwhinnie 15	16
Glenmorangie Original	12
Highland Park 12	14
Johnnie Walker red	9
Johnnie Walker Double Black	12
Laphroaig 10	16.5
Macallan 12	19
Red Breast 12	20
Roe & Coe	11
Brandy / Cognac	
Hennessy VS	12.5

Hennessy VSOP

7

13.5

White Aperitifs \ Digestifs \ Liqueurs Amaro Montenegro 9 9 Aperol Baileys 10 Campari 9 Chambord 9 Chartreuse Green 14 Chartreuse Yellow 13 Dom benedictine 13 Disaronno Amaretto 10 Drambuie 12 Francoli Grappa Moscato 10 Frangelico 10 Grand marnier 11 kahlua 10 limoncello 10 Mozart Dark Chocolate Nocello 9 9 Pimms Sambucca 10

Beers

Little creatures pale ale	10
James Squire 150 Lashes	9.5
Asahi Super Dry	9.5
White rabbit dark ale	11
Corona	9.5
Cascade premium light	9
Carlton Zero	8
Hillbilly apple cider	10

Soft drinks & juices

coca cola, coke zero, lemonade, lemon lime bitters	5
juices – apple, orange, cranberry	5
Sparkling Water Btl	6

Spark	ding			150m	250ml 750ml	
NV	Chevalier blanc de blanc		France	13	49	
Delica	te sparkling with a charmin	g touch of fruitines	SS			
	Ca'di alte prosecco DOC extra dry		Veneto, Italy	13	49	
	dry. fruity and flowery bouq and soft.	uet with notes of a	apple. on the pala	te, it is mo	outh filling, fresh,	
NV	Collet v	Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier	Champagne, FR		125	
	of white flowers, citrus. Sto . Refined wine, with a wond :.					
White	е			150ml	250ml 750ml	
2021	kilikanoon mort's block	Riesling	Clare valley, SA		49	
Fresh l	ime and tangerine on the n	ose, citrus fruits a	nd hints of green a	apple on t	he palate	
2021	Secret garden	Semillon sauvignon blanc	Big rivers, NSW	12	20 44	
-	and fresh with flavours of le non blanc	mon coming from	the semillon and a	tropical f	ruit lift from the	
2021	Amisfield	Sauvignon Blanc	Central Otago, N	z 14	23 53	
_	A bright and expressive nose with notes of white peach, passionfruit and pineapple. The palate bursts with citrus, lime and a hint of blackcurrant leaf					
2021	Angas & bremer	Pinot grigio	Langhorne creek	SA 13	21 46	
	s of citrus fruit and pear, th and fruit flavours	e palate is clean w	ith crisp acidity a	nd an attra	active array of	
2021	Voyager estate	Chardonnay	Margaret rivier, V	VA 14	23 53	
Fresh,	sweet citrus, white flower,	nougat, perfectly	balanced			
2018	Francois Crochet 'Les Perroirs Sancer	•	non Blanc I	Loire valle	y, FRA 99	
Λνοεν	fresh pure and aromatic w	vino This Sancorro	is complex and co	oncontrate	nd with	

A very fresh, pure and aromatic wine. This Sancerre is complex and concentrated with gooseberry, blackcurrant leaf and hints of honey overlaid with minerality and held tightly by a core of acidity

Pink		150ml 250			
2020 Rose de loire	France	13	21	48	

Dry style, aromatic nose, with notes of strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant, of violets and english

Red			150ml 2	250ml7	50ml
2020 Secret Garden	Shiraz	NSW	12	20	44
Full bodied, subtle oak flavours of mo	ocha and spice				
2020 Petits detours	Pinot noir	Languedoc, France	14	23	52
A fine, delicate fresh nose with notes	of cherry, morello che	rry and sweet s	spices		
2019 La celia eugenio bustos	Malbec	Mendoza, Argentina			53

Spicy dark cherry aromas mix with plum, light vanillin cedar and dried herbs. Medium bodied the palate has a freshly feel and is flavoured with juicy dark cherry and liquorice

2019	Ammisfield	Pinot Noir	Central Otago, NZ	119		
Notes of black doris plum and dark red fruits combine with a complementary savoriness. Light						
bodied, have a water-light mouthfeel and light flavour impact.						

2012	San Polo	Sangiovese	Montalcino, IT	175
	Brunello di Montalcino			
	DOCG			

Intense ruby-red in color with garnet hues, San Polo Brunello offers classic aromas of violets, small red berries, and more subtle notes of coffee and tobacco. It is warm and full-bodied on the palate, with ripe, firm tannins balanced by a lively acidity, and the flavors unfold into a long, well-rounded finish.

Red			15	50ml 2	.50ml7	50ml
2020 Torbreck 'woodcutter's	S Shiraz		arossa alley, SA			65
Full bodied, black cherry, ripe dark p	plum and spice					
2018 Badiola laderas	Tempranillo	Ri	ioja spain			56
Pure and precise aromas of cherries through to a textured palate	and red berries a	re layered	l with herbal ı	notes c	of thym	е
2019 Juniper crossing	Cabernet merl		largaret iver, WA	13	21	48
Rich ripe fruit characteristics of blac toasty mocha vanilla oak	ckcurrant, raspberi	ry, cherry	and plum alo	ng witl	h licks	of
2017 Zema Estate	Cabernet Sauv	ignon C				65
Dark red berries, ripe mulberry, a hi	int of dark chocola	te and sp	ice			
Dessert				ć	60ml 3	75ml
Trentham estate No	oble taminga	Murray	Darling, VIC		9	48
River Retreat Pi	nk Moscato	Murray D	Darling, VIC		8.5	
Pedro Ximenez Sh	herry				9.5	
	. ,	Spain			7.5	
Dessert Cocktails		Spain			7.5	
Dessert Cocktails Little delight - Cointreau shak salted chocolate	·		shed with a	ı slice		20.0
 Little delight - Cointreau shak	en with baileys	and finis				20.0

cream and honey